
Place Bowler Prize Amount
1st Jason Cornog $2,000 
2nd Andrew Lazarchick $1,600 
3rd Ernie Lukacs Jr $1,000 
3rd Bob Moran $1,000 
5th Andrew Knasiak $550 
5th Harvey Luna $550 
5th Francis Vitelli $550 
5th Nick Gavron $550 
9th Michael Morris Jr $250 
9th Manuel Gonzalez $250 
9th Rob Romer $250 
9th Andrew Suscreba $250 
9th Richard Picone $250 
9th Emil Dudas $250 
9th Maya Avilez $250 
9th Jake Rollins $250 

17th Tom Martino Jr $150 
17th John Wrobel II $150 
17th Dave Adams Jr $150 
17th Steve Szakacs $150 
17th Steve DiMartino $150 
17th Dave Fernandez $150 
17th Jason Bilawsky $150 
17th Anthony Bilello III $150 

$11,000 TOTAL PAYOUT

NJ State USBC Masters Prize Fund


